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NAME POSITION   ATL  404-474-   
HOU  281-461- Email Address 

Campbell, Tony T. Manager   5107 tony.t.campbell@faa.gov 

Adams, Jerry Administrative Officer    5434 jerry.adams@faa.gov 

Oatis, Richard A. Assistant Manager    281-461-2406 richard.a.oatis@faa.gov 

         

Mora, Conrad A Front Line Manager XJT 5106 conrad.a.mora@faa.gov 

Baselice, Antoinette  Management & Program Assistant    5178 antoinette.baselice@faa.gov 

Carlson, Reinhardt "Rick"  Journeyman ACO   5367 reinhardt.carlson@faa.gov 

Donahue, Edward Aircrew Program Manager XJT: EMB 145 LR 281-461-2411 edward.donahue@faa.gov 

Dorick, Kathie Cabin Safety Inspector XJT 5841 kathie.dorick@faa.gov 

Egy, Daniel John ASAP Manager XJT:  5141 daniel.egy@faa.gov 

Igbafen, Modupe 
"Blessing"  Aviation Safety Assistant   5226 

modupe.igbafen@faa.gov 

Jackman, Erwin "Steve" Aircrew Program Manager XJT: EMB 135/145 
XR 281-461-2469 

erwin.jackman@faa.gov 

Jahnke, Michael Cabin Safety Inspector XJT  281-461-2464 michael.jahnke@faa.gov 

Moore, William "Bill" Aircrew Program Manager XJT:  5411 bill.moore@faa.gov 

Murdock, Gary Aviation Safety Inspector Dispatch  XJT 281-461-2425 gary.murdock@faa.gov 

Smith, Billy Principal Operations Inspector XJT: POI 5399 billy.smith@faa.gov 

Taylor, Howard "Ron" Aircrew Program Manager XJT: CRJ 700 5403 ron.taylor@faa.gov 

Zeigler, Rufus Journeyman ACO XJT: 281-461-2441 rufus.zeigler@faa.gov 
         

Peter, Ellis Front Line Manager XJT 5381 peter.ellis@faa.gov 

Bailey, Cornell Partial Program Manager, ACM XJT:  5387 cornell.bailey@faa.gov 

Bell, Benjamin "Ben" Assistant Partial Program Manager, ACM XJT:  5290 benjamin.g.bell@faa.gov 

Brewster, Luther Aviation Safety Inspector - Geo, ACM XJT 5365 luther.brewster@faa.gov 

Campbell, Arthur "Art" Assistant Partial Program Manager, ACM XJT: CRJ 700 5294 arthur.campbell@faa.gov 
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Carroll, Greg Partial Program Manager, ACM XJT:  5388 greg.j.carroll@faa.gov 

Mize, Curt  Partial Program Manager, ACV XJT: CRJ 700 5449 curt.mize@faa.gov 

Pennix, Michael Principal Avionics Inspector, ACV XJT: PAV 5397 mike.pennix@faa.gov 

Powell, Alexis Management & Program Assistant    5384 alexis.powell@faa.gov 

Scott, Leo Partial Program Manager, ACV XJT:  5194 leo.scott@faa.gov 

Simpson, Carl Partial Program Manager, ACM XJT: CRJ 700 5375 carl.r.simpson@faa.gov 

Summey, Steve Assistant Partial Program Manager, ACV XJT: CRJ 700 5356 steven.summey@faa.gov 

Waldron, Mike Assistant Principal Avionics Inspector, 
ACV XJT: Engine CRJ 5369 

michael.e.waldron@faa.gov 

Wallace, Monique  Aviation Safety Assistant   5380 moniuque.wallace@faa.gov 

Wilkins, Mike Aviation Safety Inspector - Geo, ACM XJT 5378 michael.wilkins@faa.gov 

         

John, Stevens E. Front Line Manager XJT / ADI 5757 john.e.stevens-jr@faa.gov 

Acosta, Nelson Partial Program Manager, ACM XJT: EMB 145 LR 281-461-2458 nelson.e.acosta@faa.gov 

Ashlock, Okie Aviation Safety Assistant   281-461-2433 okie.ashlock@faa.gov 

Bailey, Reggie Partial Program Manager, ACM XJT: Engine EMB 281-461-2433 reginald.bailey@faa.gov 
Clamp, Alton B. "Bruce" Principal Operations Inspector, ACO ADI: POI 5214 alton.clamp@faa.gov  

Dorsey, Ernest Principal Avionics Inspector - ACV ADI: PAV 5379 ernest.dorsey@faa.gov 

Henry, Nanette Operations Research Analyst ATL 5184 nanette.h.henry@faa.gov 

Hudson, Thomas Aviation Safety Inspector, ACM XJT: 404-474-5358 thomas.w.hudson@faa.gov 

Pallatto, Michael A. Partial Program Manager, ACM XJT:EMB 135/145 
XR 281-461-2470 

michael.a.pallatto@faa.gov 

Rabon, Charles Partial Program Manager, ACV XJT:EMB 135/145 
XR 281-461-2487 

charles.e.rabon@faa.gov 

Roberts, Ray Partial Program Manager, ACV XJT: EMB 145 LR 5438 ray.roberts@faa.gov 
Riggs, Charles Principal Maintenance Inspector, ACM ADI: PMI 5840 charles.n.riggs@faa.gov 

Rossi, Frank Principal Maintenance Inspector XJT: PMI 281-461-2444 frank.t.rossi@faa.gov 

Sanders, Timothy Aviation Safety Inspector - Geo, ACV XJT 5412 timothy.b.sanders@faa.gov 

Stephenson, Arthur "Art" Aviation Safety Inspector - Geo, ACM XJT 5359 arthur.stephenson@faa.gov 

Young, Scott Data Evaluation Program Mgr., ACO ATL 5211 scott.young@faa.gov 
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Crampton, David Front Line Manager UCA 410-787-0040 david.crampton@faa.gov 
Denny, Mark Front Line Manager UCA 518-785-5660 mark.denny@faa.gov 

 

FAX Numbers 
Atlanta - 404-474-5755 Houston - 281-461-2472 
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